
™„h «tÚtr{f rþûtý Ër{r‚y{ŒtðtŒyuf‚hVe rsÕ÷t VuhƒŒ÷e rËr™Þtuhexe hSMxh (Wå[ «tÚtr{f (6 Úte 8) - „wsht‚e {tæÞ{ - 
y„úe{‚t

‚t. 
01/05/24™t 

htus™tu ¢{ 
(y„úe{‚t)

™tuUÄýe ¢{tkf 
y™u ‚the¾ 
‚Útt ËwÄtht 

{trn‚e ytÃÞt 
‚the¾

rþûtf™wk ™t{ þt¤t ‚Útt rsÕ÷tu sL{ ‚the¾ ¾t‚t{tk Œt¾÷ ‚the¾
(…wht …„th™e ‚the¾)

…r‚-…í™e™t rfMËt{tk 
ntuÆtu y™u ™tufhe™wk MÚt¤ 

yhS 
«fth

«tÚtr{f fu 
Wå[«tÚtr{f

(rð»tÞ)
{tæÞ{

7 11 15 16 17 29 33 54 60 66

1
2600

31/1/09
31/1/09

Mte{tçtuLt Mtwhuþ¼tE 
«òÃtrít   

…tu…x…wht «tÚtr{f þt¤t, 
‚t. ËtýkŒ, rs. y{ŒtðtŒ

8/12/1984
11/9/2003(19/

9/2008)
Widow

6 Úte 8
Ët{trsf 
rð¿tt™

Gujarati

3
3949

28/2/13
28/2/13

…xu÷ S¿tuþ ƒtƒw÷t÷
Ëtk¾us «t. þt¤t …u. Ëu, {w. 
…tu. Ëtk¾us, ‚t. rs. ¾uzt

9/22/1973 3/4/1999 PH

6 Úte 8
Ët{trsf 
rð¿tt™

Gujarati

2
4245

28/2/13
28/2/13

ft…rzÞt nu‚÷ƒu™ 
¼tu„e÷t÷

Ítýwk «tÚtr{f þt¤t
‚t. ŒË¢tuR, S.y{ŒtðtŒ

4/2/1982
5/9/2002(17/9

/2007)
Widow

6 Úte 8
Ët{trsf 
rð¿tt™

Gujarati

4
3882

28/2/13
28/2/13

…xu÷ rþÕ…tƒu™ 
ht{t¼tE

©e ™tu÷e …u. Ëu. þt¤t, ‚t. 
ËtÞ÷t, rs. ËwhuLÿ™„h

6/25/1981 12/1/2004 PH

6 Úte 8
Ët{trsf 
rð¿tt™

Gujarati

5
4012

28/2/13
28/2/13

½tk[e hòf¼tE 
nwËu™¼tE

ËtksýtðŒh «t. þt¤t, 
‚t.„Zzt (hðt), rs. 

¼tð™„h
5/30/1974

6/12/2004(6/1
2/2009)

PH

6 Úte 8
Ët{trsf 
rð¿tt™

Gujarati

6
4261

28/2/13
28/2/13

zt{tuh ÷e÷tƒu™ 
y¾{t¼tE

÷eƒkz «t.þt¤t, 
‚t.rðh{„t{, 
S.y{ŒtðtŒ

1/1/1986
13/3/2007(13/

3/2012)
PH

6 Úte 8
Ët{trsf 
rð¿tt™

Gujarati

8
4962

10/2/14
10/2/14

„tunu÷ nu‚÷ƒu™ 
Ëwhuþ[kÿ

„{t™e {wðtze «tÚtr{f 
þt¤t, ‚tƒu. ¾÷t÷, ‚t. 

fX÷t÷, rs. ¾uzt
6/27/1976

11/9/2002(11/
9/2007)

Valmiki

6 Úte 8
Ët{trsf 
rð¿tt™

Gujarati

9
4972

10/2/14
10/2/14

Ëtu÷kfe ŒuðuLÿfw{th 
nrhþ¼tE

™ðe Ae…ze «tÚtr{f þt¤t, 
ítt. fX÷t÷, rs. ¾uzt.

8/29/1980
11/9/2002(11/

9/2007)
Valmiki

6 Úte 8
Ët{trsf 
rð¿tt™

Gujarati

7
3973

28/2/13
22/7/14

…xu÷ Ëk„e‚tƒu™ 
«n÷tŒ¼tE

¾w{hðtz «t. þt¤t,¾uzt 
fuB… …u.Ëu.,  ‚t. rs. ¾uzt

5/3/1986
12/3/2007(6/1

1/2010)

…r‚ y.BÞw.ftu. 
ËhŒth…xu÷ ¼ð™, 

Œtýt…eX, y{ŒtðtŒ{tk 
Vhs ƒòðu Au.

Husband-
Wife

6 Úte 8
Ët{trsf 
rð¿tt™

Gujarati

10
5574

21/1/15
21/1/15

ƒhkzt rðh÷ƒu™ 
÷¾{ýS

‚u÷tð «tÚtr{f þt¤t, 
‚t.ËtýkŒ, rs.y{ŒtðtŒ

2/8/1981
31/12/2001(3
1/12/2006)

…r‚ ©e ËksÞfw{th 
rðhS¼tE {tuzeÞt, ntuÆtu 

: {ŒŒ™eþ r™Þt{f, 
f[uhe : „útnf ‚fhth 

r™ðthý Vtuh{, „útnf 
¼ð™, „tu‚t, y{ŒtðtŒ

Husband-
Wife

6 Úte 8
Ët{trsf 
rð¿tt™

Gujarati

11
2392
8/2/08
9/1/15

çtt{ýeÞt fturf÷tçtuLt 
Ãtqkò¼tE  

…þwks «tÚtr{f þt¤t, ‚t. 
ŒË¢tuE, rs. y{ŒtðtŒ

8/19/1981
31/12/2001(2
8/1/2007)

h{uþ¼kE ykh, 
ÃkkËheÞk swrLk., f÷kfo 
(yu.yu{., xe.yuMk)

Husband-
Wife

6 Úte 8
Ët{trsf 
rð¿tt™

Gujarati
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™„h «tÚtr{f rþûtý Ër{r‚y{ŒtðtŒyuf‚hVe rsÕ÷t VuhƒŒ÷e rËr™Þtuhexe hSMxh (Wå[ «tÚtr{f (6 Úte 8) - „wsht‚e {tæÞ{ - 
y„úe{‚t

‚t. 
01/05/24™t 

htus™tu ¢{ 
(y„úe{‚t)

™tuUÄýe ¢{tkf 
y™u ‚the¾ 
‚Útt ËwÄtht 

{trn‚e ytÃÞt 
‚the¾

rþûtf™wk ™t{ þt¤t ‚Útt rsÕ÷tu sL{ ‚the¾ ¾t‚t{tk Œt¾÷ ‚the¾
(…wht …„th™e ‚the¾)

…r‚-…í™e™t rfMËt{tk 
ntuÆtu y™u ™tufhe™wk MÚt¤ 

yhS 
«fth

«tÚtr{f fu 
Wå[«tÚtr{f

(rð»tÞ)
{tæÞ{

7 11 15 16 17 29 33 54 60 66

12
5136

10/2/14
18/5/15

…xu÷ rŒÃ‚eƒu™ Ëw¾÷t÷
©e Ëhu¼zt «t.þt¤t, 

‚t.„theÞtÄth, ¼tð™„h
8/13/1982 3/22/2007

Husband-
Wife

6 Úte 8
Ët{trsf 
rð¿tt™

Gujarati

13
5721

22/1/15
22/1/15

…xu÷ hu¾tƒu™ 
rŒ÷e…¼tE

©e xªƒt «tÚtr{f þt¤t, 
‚t.„trhÞtÄth, 
rs.¼tð™„h

9/11/1986 12/1/2008
…r‚ MxuB… zÞwxe {qÕÞtkf™ 
rð¼t„{tk sw.f÷tfo Au.

Husband-
Wife

6 Úte 8
Ët{trsf 
rð¿tt™

Gujarati

14
5393

21/1/15
21/1/15

ŒuËtE ¼tð™tƒu™ 
y{]‚¼tE

™ðt „t{ «tÚtr{f þt¤t, 
„úw…-™ðt„t{, ‚t. Atuxt 
WŒu…wh, rs. Atuxt WŒu…wh 

2/25/1988
24/2/2009(24/

2/2014)

…r‚ ™.«t.rþ.Ë.{tk {wÏÞ 
rþûtf ‚hefu Vhs ƒòðu 

Au.

Husband-
Wife

6 Úte 8
Ët{trsf 
rð¿tt™

Gujarati

15
5291

21/1/15
21/1/15

…xu÷ rnhu™fw{th 
Ëw{™÷t÷

©e „tuhzft «tÚtr{f 
þt¤t,‚t.Ëðthfwkz÷t, 

rs.y{hu÷e
8/10/1988 12/4/2009

…í™e …xu÷ f]…tƒu™ 
nË{w¾¼tE (rðÄtËntÞ, 
™htuzt, htuz-1 (6 Úte 8 

„rý‚ rð¿tt™

Husband-
Wife

6 Úte 8
Ët{trsf 
rð¿tt™

Gujarati

16
6311
6/2/16
6/2/16

…h{th rn™tƒu™ 
S‚uLÿfw{th

™„h …u.Ëu.ƒtð¤t 
«t.þt¤t, ƒtð¤t, S. 

y{ŒtðtŒ
1/10/1974

14/12/2000(2
1/12/2005)

Husband-
Wife

6 Úte 8
Ët{trsf 
rð¿tt™

Gujarati

17
5872
6/2/16
6/2/16

…xu÷ ò™feƒu™ 
{ýe÷t÷

hý{wõ‚uïh «tÚtr{f þt¤t, 
‚t. {nu{ŒtðtŒ, S. ¾uzt

5/1/1983
12/9/2002(12/

9/2007)

…r‚ rððuft™kŒ rðãt÷Þ, 
y{htEðtze, y{ŒtðtŒ

Husband-
Wife

6 Úte 8
Ët{trsf 
rð¿tt™

Gujarati

18
5829
6/2/16
6/2/16

™Bnt VtÕ„w™eƒu™ 
÷ðÚtw¼tE

„ti‚{™„h «tÚtr{f þt¤t, 
‚tƒu-{tuŒs, ‚t. 

{nu{ŒtðtŒ, S.¾uzt
6/9/1982

1/12/2004(1/6
/2009)

…r‚ y.BÞw.ftu…tuo. 
sL{{hý ¾t‚wk

Husband-
Wife

6 Úte 8
Ët{trsf 
rð¿tt™

Gujarati

19
5742
6/2/16
6/2/16

…h{th ™huLÿfw{th 
f™w¼tE

„{÷t {wÏÞ «t. þt¤t, ‚t. 
S. ŒtntuŒ

8/17/1987
25/11/2008(2
6/9/2013)

…í™e ËkÞwõ‚ [uhexe 
fr{þ™h©™e f[uhe{tk 
swr™. õ÷tfo, rËrð÷ 

ntuÂM…x÷ …tA¤, 
{u½týe™„h, y{ŒtðtŒ

Husband-
Wife

6 Úte 8
Ët{trsf 
rð¿tt™

Gujarati

20
6163
6/2/16
6/2/16

Sr‚Þt ò„]r‚ƒu™ 
ðþht{¼tE

©e Ëusf…h «t.þt¤t, 
‚t.ËtÞ÷t, S.ËwhuLÿ™„h

5/25/1989
12/4/2010(12/

4/2015)

…r‚ y.BÞw.ftu. ythtuøÞ 
rð¼t„{tk 

yuË.yuË.ytE. ‚hefu 
Vhs ƒòðu Au.

Husband-
Wife

6 Úte 8
Ët{trsf 
rð¿tt™

Gujarati

21
6581

30/1/17
30/1/17

…h{th sÞtur‚ƒu™ 
{wfuþ¼tE

ƒuz fLÞt þt¤t, ítt.rs. 
ò{™„h

9/12/1989
26/4/2010(26/

4/2013)

…r‚ þthŒtƒu™ BÞw.ftu…tuo. 
ntuÂM…x÷, ËhË…wh, 

y{ŒtðtŒ

Husband-
Wife

6 Úte 8
Ët{trsf 
rð¿tt™

Gujarati

22
6655

30/1/17
30/1/17

…h{th ËksÞfw{th 
ŒþhÚt¼tE

©e yiÞh …k.«t.þt¤t, ítt. 
™¾ºttýt, S. fåA.

10/12/1989
30/4/2010(30/

4/2015)

…í™e MxtV™Ëo rËrð÷ 
ntuÂM…x÷, yËthðt, 

y{ŒtðtŒ

Husband-
Wife

6 Úte 8
Ët{trsf 
rð¿tt™

Gujarati
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™„h «tÚtr{f rþûtý Ër{r‚y{ŒtðtŒyuf‚hVe rsÕ÷t VuhƒŒ÷e rËr™Þtuhexe hSMxh (Wå[ «tÚtr{f (6 Úte 8) - „wsht‚e {tæÞ{ - 
y„úe{‚t

‚t. 
01/05/24™t 

htus™tu ¢{ 
(y„úe{‚t)

™tuUÄýe ¢{tkf 
y™u ‚the¾ 
‚Útt ËwÄtht 

{trn‚e ytÃÞt 
‚the¾

rþûtf™wk ™t{ þt¤t ‚Útt rsÕ÷tu sL{ ‚the¾ ¾t‚t{tk Œt¾÷ ‚the¾
(…wht …„th™e ‚the¾)

…r‚-…í™e™t rfMËt{tk 
ntuÆtu y™u ™tufhe™wk MÚt¤ 

yhS 
«fth

«tÚtr{f fu 
Wå[«tÚtr{f

(rð»tÞ)
{tæÞ{

7 11 15 16 17 29 33 54 60 66

25
7166

29/4/19
29/4/19

òu»te htrÄftƒu™ 
S‚uLÿfw{th

©e …t÷ze «tÚtr{f þt¤t, 
‚t.W™t, rs.„ehËtu{™tÚt

6/26/1988
10/12/2008(1/

6/2013)

…r‚©e {]„uþ ¼h‚¼tE 
{t÷ðýeÞt, ntuÆtu:…tuMx÷ 
ytrËMxLx f[uhe, ™htuzt, 
ytE.E.…tuMx yturVË, 

™htuzt, y{ŒtðtŒ

Husband-
Wife

6 Úte 8
Ët{trsf 
rð¿tt™

Gujarati

26
7226

29/4/19
29/4/19

…Xu÷ sir™ftƒu™ 
þt{¤¼tE

òze-2 «t.þt¤t, 
‚t.Ät™uht, rs.ƒ™tËftkXt

1/28/1990
23/4/2010(24/

4/2015)

…r‚©e …xu÷ ÷t¼uþfw{th 
suËk„¼tE, ntuÆtu : 

rðãtËntÞf, Ëtƒh{‚e 
…ç÷ef Mfw÷

Husband-
Wife

6 Úte 8
Ët{trsf 
rð¿tt™

Gujarati

23
7245

29/4/19
29/4/19

„wót r…Lfe „tu…t÷
ytËòu÷ «t.þt¤t, 

‚t.ƒu[htS, rs.{nuËtýt
8/30/1976

24/8/2013(24/
8/2018)

Widow

6 Úte 8
Ët{trsf 
rð¿tt™

Gujarati

31
7244

29/4/19
29/4/19

ðt½u÷t Ëwr™÷fw{th 
h{uþ¼tE

…u ËuLxh þt¤t, …ýËtuht, 
‚t.W{huX, rs.ytýkŒ

9/27/1985
24/8/2013(24/

8/2018)
Valmiki

6 Úte 8
Ët{trsf 
rð¿tt™

Gujarati

27
7351

29/4/19
29/4/19

rŒðt™S „wks™ S„h
…tðt «tÚtr{f þt¤t, 

‚t.ËtýkŒ, rs.y{ŒtðtŒ
5/3/1986

24/8/2013(4/9
/2018)

…r‚©e S„h …e. 
rŒðt™S, ntuÆtu : rË™e. 
„wzËo „tzo, ðxðt Þtzo, 

y{ŒtðtŒ

Husband-
Wife

6 Úte 8
Ët{trsf 
rð¿tt™

Gujarati

28
7268

29/4/19
29/4/19

zt¼e ¼tð™tƒu™ 
™tÚtt¼tE

™ðt„t{ «t.þt., 
‚t.…t÷e‚týt, 
rs.¼tð™„h

6/1/1986
24/8/2013(24/

8/2018)

…r‚©e r{rnhfw{th 
nË{w¾¼tE {fðtýt 
ntuÆtu : y™t{o …tu÷eË 

ftuLMxuƒ÷ f[uhe, ðtËýt 
…tu÷eË Mxuþ™, y{ŒtðtŒ

Husband-
Wife

6 Úte 8
Ët{trsf 
rð¿tt™

Gujarati

29
7227

29/4/19
29/4/19

Ëtu÷kfe yÕ…tƒu™ 
Äh{Ëe¼tE

©e h‚™…wht (Wýe) 
«t.þt¤t, ‚t.ftkfhus, 

rs.ƒ™tËftkXt
11/5/1986

24/8/2013(24/
8/2018)

…r‚©e ztuzeÞt 
™e‚e™fw{th {nuLÿ¼tE, 

ntuÆtu : y™t{o …tu÷eË 
ftuLËu, f[uhe : “yu÷”, 

zeðes™ xÙtVef …tu.Mxuþ™ 
y{ŒtðtŒ þnuh

Husband-
Wife

6 Úte 8
Ët{trsf 
rð¿tt™

Gujarati

24
7230

29/4/19
29/4/19

ŒuËtE ¼h‚fw{th 
‚uò¼tE

hðu÷ sw™t «t.þt¤t, 
‚t.rŒÞtuŒh, rs.ƒ™tËftkXt

8/15/1979 11/22/2013 PH

6 Úte 8
Ët{trsf 
rð¿tt™

Gujarati
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™„h «tÚtr{f rþûtý Ër{r‚y{ŒtðtŒyuf‚hVe rsÕ÷t VuhƒŒ÷e rËr™Þtuhexe hSMxh (Wå[ «tÚtr{f (6 Úte 8) - „wsht‚e {tæÞ{ - 
y„úe{‚t

‚t. 
01/05/24™t 

htus™tu ¢{ 
(y„úe{‚t)

™tuUÄýe ¢{tkf 
y™u ‚the¾ 
‚Útt ËwÄtht 

{trn‚e ytÃÞt 
‚the¾

rþûtf™wk ™t{ þt¤t ‚Útt rsÕ÷tu sL{ ‚the¾ ¾t‚t{tk Œt¾÷ ‚the¾
(…wht …„th™e ‚the¾)

…r‚-…í™e™t rfMËt{tk 
ntuÆtu y™u ™tufhe™wk MÚt¤ 

yhS 
«fth

«tÚtr{f fu 
Wå[«tÚtr{f

(rð»tÞ)
{tæÞ{

7 11 15 16 17 29 33 54 60 66

30
7354/2
18/7/19
18/7/19

5h{th {wfuþ¼tE 
ƒtƒw¼tE

ƒnwY…t «tÚtr{f þt¤t, ‚t. 
fwfh{wkzt, rs. ‚t…e

7/12/1986
2/3/2015(15/3

/2020)

…Âí™ : ðr™‚t nhS¼tE 
htXtuz, ntuÆtu : swr™ õ÷tfo, 

f[uhe : {wÏÞ htßÞðuht 
fr{&™h™e f[uhe, 

„wsht‚ htßÞ fh ¼ð™, 
yt©{htuz, y{ŒtðtŒ

Husband-
Wife

6 Úte 8
Ët{trsf 
rð¿tt™

Gujarati

32
1850
2/2/06
9/12/20

…xu÷ ™r÷™fw{th 
ftkr‚÷t÷

™ðt„t{ fw{th «tÚtr{f 
þt¤t, ™ðt„t{ fw{th …u. 

Ëu., ‚t. ¾uzt, rs. ™zeÞtŒ
5/18/1974

6/12/2000(1/6
/2005)

…í™e hks™ƒu™ ftL‚e÷t÷ 
…xu÷, ntuÆtu : «tÚtr{f 

rþûtf, þt¤t [tkŒ÷tuzeÞt 
«tÚtr{f þt¤t, y{ŒtðtŒ

Husband-
Wife

6 Úte 8
Ët{trsf 
rð¿tt™

Gujarati

33
5442

21/1/15
21/10/21

…xu÷ Ëhtusƒu™ huðt¼tE
Ítk… «tÚtr{f þt¤t, ítt. 
ËtýkŒ, rs. y{ŒtðtŒ.

11/10/1978
10/12/2004(1
0/12/2009)

…rít©e:- rŒ÷e…fw{th 
{t½t¼tR …xu÷

ntuÆtu:- xÙtrVf fkzfxh
f[uhe™wk ™t{:- y{ŒtðtŒ 

BÞw. xÙtLË…tuxo ËrðoË

Husband-
Wife

6 Úte 8
Ët{trsf 
rð¿tt™

Gujarati

34
7558

20/1/21
20/1/21

ŒuËtE yÕfuþfw{th 
f™w¼tE

÷nt™[Þto «tÚtr{f þt¤t, 
‚t. ytnðt, rs. ztk„

5/6/1986
24/8/2013(24/

8/2018)

…í™e©e ŒuËtE {r™»tt 
ƒe.

ntuÆtu : rË™e õ÷tfo,
f[uhe : „útnf ‚fhth 

r™ðthý fr{þ™, „tu‚t

Husband-
Wife

6 Úte 8
Ët{trsf 
rð¿tt™

Gujarati

35
7628

20/1/21
20/1/21

rŒðtfh r{¥t÷ 
yrï™fw{th

©e ™uh «tÚtr{f þt¤t, ‚t. 
¼[tW, rs. fåA

2/6/1988
24/8/2013(8/9

/2018)

…r‚©e {tir÷f f™w¼tE 
Ëtu÷kfe, ntuÆtu : swr™ 

õ÷tfo, f[uhe : {ŒŒ™eþ 
fr{&™h™e f[uhe, ¾tuhtf 
y™u yti»tÄ r™Þ{™ ‚kºt, 

yËthðt, y{ŒtðtŒ

Husband-
Wife

6 Úte 8
Ët{trsf 
rð¿tt™

Gujarati

36
7690
6/5/22
6/5/22

™r÷™fw{th ftrLít÷t÷ 
…xu÷

…u ËuLxh fw{th þt¤t, 
™ðt„t{, ítt.rs. ¾uzt-

387540
5/18/1974 12/6/2000

…rí™©e hks™ƒu™ 
ftrLít÷t÷ …xu÷      ntuÆtu - 
{ŒŒ™eþ rþûtf f[uhe - 

[tkŒ÷turzÞt «tÚtr{f 
þt¤t, y{ŒtðtŒ.

Husband-
Wife

6 Úte 8
Ët{trsf 
rð¿tt™

Gujarati

37
4713

10/2/14
24/5/22

…h{th M™un÷ƒu™ 
ƒtƒw¼tE

fw{h¾tý «t. þt¤t., ‚t. 
rðh{„t{, y{ŒtðtŒ

11/2/1987 11/29/2008

…rít©e ¼tðuþ¼tR [tðzt
ntuÆtu:-  xe.s.xe.

f[uhe:- fuLÿeÞ rðãt÷Þ 
(yuËyuËe), ðMºtt…wh,  

y{ŒtðtŒ.

Husband-
Wife

6 Úte 8
Ët{trsf 
rð¿tt™

Gujarati
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™„h «tÚtr{f rþûtý Ër{r‚y{ŒtðtŒyuf‚hVe rsÕ÷t VuhƒŒ÷e rËr™Þtuhexe hSMxh (Wå[ «tÚtr{f (6 Úte 8) - „wsht‚e {tæÞ{ - 
y„úe{‚t

‚t. 
01/05/24™t 

htus™tu ¢{ 
(y„úe{‚t)

™tuUÄýe ¢{tkf 
y™u ‚the¾ 
‚Útt ËwÄtht 

{trn‚e ytÃÞt 
‚the¾

rþûtf™wk ™t{ þt¤t ‚Útt rsÕ÷tu sL{ ‚the¾ ¾t‚t{tk Œt¾÷ ‚the¾
(…wht …„th™e ‚the¾)

…r‚-…í™e™t rfMËt{tk 
ntuÆtu y™u ™tufhe™wk MÚt¤ 

yhS 
«fth

«tÚtr{f fu 
Wå[«tÚtr{f

(rð»tÞ)
{tæÞ{

7 11 15 16 17 29 33 54 60 66

38
5937
6/2/16
4/5/22

…k[t÷ nu‚™t 
ƒntŒwh¼tE

EËhðtzt «tÚtr{f þt¤t, 
‚t. ‚tht…wh, S. ytýkŒ

8/22/1987
28/1/2009(1/6

/2013)

…rít©e yr{ít nu{kít÷t÷ 
htXtuz

ntuÆtu:- ËntÞf «tæÞt…f
f[uhe:- rðïf{to „ðo{uLx 

yuLS™eÞhekk„ ftu÷us, 
Ëtƒh{íte, [tkŒ¾uzt, 

y{ŒtðtŒ.

Husband-
Wife

6 Úte 8
Ët{trsf 
rð¿tt™

Gujarati

39
5875
6/2/16

12/11/22

ŒuËtE r™rf‚tƒu™ 
™t„S¼tE

òVhe…wht «tÚtr{f þt¤t, 
‚t. rËØ…wh, S.…txý

7/2/1988
19/4/2010(19/

4/2015)

…rít©e ysÞfw{th 
y{]ít¼tR ŒuËtR

ntuÆtu : fkzfxh
f[uhe : ðtuÕðtu zu…tu, „eítt 

{krŒh ƒË Mxtu…, 
y{ŒtðtŒ.

Husband-
Wife

6 Úte 8
Ët{trsf 
rð¿tt™

Gujarati

40
7722
6/5/22
6/5/22

fwËw{ƒu™ «rðý¼tR Œðu
{tuxe ¼tztu÷ «tÚtr{f þt¤t, 

ítt. Ëtð÷e, rs. ðztuŒht
2/3/1985

24/8/2013(24/
8/2018)

…rít©e Sø™uþfw{th 
hrðþkfh ©e{t¤e               

ntuÆtu - y™t{o …tu÷eË 
ftuLMxuƒ÷             f[uhe - 
f]»ý™„h …tu÷eË Mxuþ™, 

y{ŒtðtŒ.

Husband-
Wife

6 Úte 8
Ët{trsf 
rð¿tt™

Gujarati

41
5652

22/1/15
1/6/23

…k[t÷ yks™tƒu™ 
{wfwkŒ¼tE

ƒthiÞt™e {wðtze «tÚtr{f 
þt¤t, ítt. fX÷t÷, rs. 

¾uzt.
11/16/1986 11/26/2008 Widow

6 Úte 8
Ët{trsf 
rð¿tt™

Gujarati

42
5213

10/7/14
10/8/23

…h{th r[ht„ 
™„e™¼tE

„w‚t÷ «t. þt., 
‚t.™zeÞtŒ, ¾uzt

9/9/1987 11/26/2008

…í™e©e : Ëws÷ƒu™ 
r[ht„¼tR …h{th ntuÆtu : 

yt.rþ. f[uhe [kztu¤t 
„ws. þt¤t ™k.1

Husband-
Wife

6 Úte 8
Ët{trsf 
rð¿tt™

Gujarati
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